
ADMINISTRATION OF UT OF DAMAN & DIU
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,
VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210.

Notice No. 1. 1 8-STR-GP/2013-14/1252 Dated : 14-10-2013.

The Principal, Government Polytechnic , Daman on behalf ot
following items

resident of India, invites Tender for purchase of

1. CNC machine (DX-150 Turning with accessories) - Tender No. 1.18-STR-GP/2013- ,
14/1251 Dtd, 14-10-2013.

2. Various Digital Electronics equipments like Total Station , Digital Theodolite, Digital Level . Digital
Marshal Stability Apparatus, Binder Extraction machine etc. - Tender No. 25.48-GP-Civil/2013-
14/1250 Dtd, 14-10-2013.

*On-hne
Both

nl
the above through O n-line on
oading Tender documental ' urf 15-10-013 to 06-01-2n013 ct2:00 A.M. Hers.do of

On-line submission of Tenders _U-to 06-11-2013 - 01:00 P.M. only
Opc -- -=-- - -----line nin of Price Bids rf ssible _LO! 1-2013 at 03-:30-P.-M. (Tentatively)

* Bidders have to submit their PRICE bid in electronic format only on htUP_ nl?r; . u: ; tilt the last date &^
time for submission . PRICE bid in Physical format shall not be accepted in and case.
Physical Submission of Tender fees. Technical Bid, EMD and other required documents as in Technical bid
shall be done by RPAD / Speed post or by hand in Tender Box in Office of the Principal, Govt. Polytecluuc.
Daman upto 06-11-20 13 by u t :00 pm. However Tender inviting authority will not be responsible in case of
Postal delay.

The inviting authority reserves the rights to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason. Tender
opening canstponed depending on the decision of the Tender committee.
In-case bidder needs clarification /training for participating in online tender, they can contact the following
office :
(n) CODE SOLUTIONS N , A DIVISION OF GNFC LTD_, 301-GNFC INFOTOwER, S-G ROAD, BODAKDEV,
AHMEDABAD -380054 -Phone -079-26857316 / 17118

LIE-mail (- t.-t t Fax: 91-79-26857321 website : •%x+-.'-.

-Sd-
(Lalit V . Solanki)

I/c. Principal,
Govt. Polytechnic, Daman.

Copy to :
1. The NIC, Darman, with request to put-up on . website of Adnutustration of Daman & Diu.
2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in

the office letter.


